OK: 02035139 Vol.m90\_Page 1077 15720 PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S DEED between DOUGLAS L. KAEDING the duly appointed, qualified and acting personal representative of the estate of JOHN S. SILVERIA

JAMES J. LEWIS and CHRISTINE L. LEWIS, husband and wife hereinafter called the second party; WITNESSETH:

Lot 36, ELMWOOD PARK, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

## (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the said second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest and assigns forever.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$.29,000.00

<sup>®</sup>However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the consideration (indicate which).<sup>®</sup>

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first party has executed this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed hereto and its corporate seal affixed by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE-SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

00-04 1-2-- HIL 00.

Douglas	2 Jac	ding
DOUGLAS L. K	AEDING /	F
1	Personal Represer	ntative

of the Estate of JOHN S. SILVERIA Deceased.

NOTE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.

STATE OF OREGON, )	STATE OF OREGON C	county of	`
County of Klamath 35.			
June 1, 1990		od	
Personally appeared the above named			beind duly many
DOUGLAS L. KAEDING	each for himself and not	one for the other, did say t	that the former is the
		president and t	that the latter is the
and acknowledged the terretaint inter		secretary of	
ment to be his. own voluntary act and deed.			
States and the states of the s	and that the seal affixed	to the foregoing instrument	is the corporate and
O 1/ Refore The	nail of said corporation b	hat said instrument was sign y authority of its board of o	directors, and each at
COPPICED	them acknowledged said Before me:	instrument to be its volu	intary act and deed,
sofficial Handsaler	Belore me:		
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon		(OFFICIAL
Mix commission expires: 7-33-93	My commission expires:		SEAL)
SOF OR CARE		<b> </b>	f executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal}
DOUGLAS L. KAEDING	N		
5111 SUMMERS LANE		STATE OF OREGO	N,
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603			ss.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of	
JAMES J. & CHRISTINE L. LEWIS			the within instru-
809 N. 6TH STREET		ment was received f	or record on the
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	N. C.		, 19,
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	at o'clock	M., and recorded
After recording return to:	FOR	in book/reel/volume l	vo on
JAMES J. & CHRISTING L. LEWIS	RECORDER'S USE	page or	as fee/file/instru-
809 N. 6TH STREET		ment/microfilm/recep Record of Deeds of sa	tion Ivo,
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		Witness my h	a county.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	<u> </u>	County affixed.	and and seal of
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following ad	dress.	County annited.	
JAMES J. & CHRISTINE L. LEWIS		•••••	
809 N. 6TH STREET		NAME	TITLE
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		By	Deni

			9					)	1	0778	1977
•				at e l'Ale NATE :	STATE OF			dfor an ann an Arraig Anns an Arraighteann an Arraighteann an Arraighteann an Arraighteann an Arraighteann an Arraighteann an Arraighteann Arraighteann an Arraighteann an Arraighteann an Arraighteann an Arraighteann an Arraighteann an Arraighteann an			
				QREG	ON STATE I	IEALTH I	DIVISIC	Ne l'			
			DE	PART	MENT OF H	JMAN RE	ESOUR	CES			
	JT 53	9			Vital Rec						
PL IGN1	Local File	Namber	н н. Н	CER	TIFICAT	E OF D	EATI	<b>H</b> (1997)	State F	le Number	
NENT /	DECEASED NAMI	t es j		Michile		tast			1	H (morah day yea	
IK	1	Mary	<u> </u>	Fran		SILVER				er 23, 19	
CTIONS	RACE While Blues Attended	ndure SEJ		(years)	69	Under	days	Under 1 day hours min	6 May 7,		1
E BOOK	3 White	F DEATH	Female	53 HER INS		50	l	SC   I # HOSP OR INC	I Indicate DOA	COUNTY OF DE	ATH
	, Klamath Falls		" West M	edi.ca	1 Center			2 Inpat	ient	, Klamat	th
	STATE OF BIRTH		EN OF WHAT COL		MARRIED, NEV	ER MARRIED	. SP	DUSE (IF MARRIE		WAS DECEDEN	T EVER IP
DENT	California	<u> </u>	J.S.A.		10 Marri	ed	11		Silveria	12 NO	
HEO IN JION	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER		USUAL OCCUP	ATION (U	ive kind of work do	ne during mo	st		NESS OR INDUS	TRY	
OBLE A	571-28-8175		House	wife		<u></u>			emaking	6778	100 0
TRINOF EFTEMS		COUNTY	math		omath Fa		È1.	11 Summer	1.F.D., ZIP <u>97</u>		Inside (specif
$\rightarrow$	FATHER NAME		amath	15. A.	amath Fa					nship to deceased	100
Ę	Henry -	Woods			ne -; C					ria, hus	
	BURIAL CREMATION,		ERY OR CREMAT					1 18 3 3 3 4	LOCATION	City or town	
	Burial	1. m. M	t. Calvar	y Cen	netery				19 Klama	th Falls	, Ore
ITION	FUNERAL SERVICE LICENSE	E / humpin	NJ AS SUID AN	ME AND	ADDRESS OF FA	Day Day	renpo	rt's Char	bel of th	e Good S	nephe
<u> </u>	non nellam		enporten			ixth St	treet	, Klamati	i Falls,	Oregon 9	-603-
(	To the thest of my know due to the cause(s) the g in 210 (Signature)	redge death oc	amps at the time of	با ( are are) مستریح: در ا	mace and			ember 24			P
	E M 213 [Signature]	OF CLAITIFIER	[ Just or Part]			210	, 1,000		~,0,	716 0.40	
FIER	Everett			622 (	Campus Dr	ive, K	lamat	h Falls,	Oregon 9	7601	
	B NAME OF ATTENDIN	G PHYSICIAN IF	OTHER THAN CE	ITIFIER 1	hpe - Pres	******					
NTIONS L	<u> </u>										
ANY H GAVE	DATE HECEIVED BY HEGIST			REGISTR		11	•	$ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \$	• [:		
E TO EDIATE		E 1303		226 (Sign		chur	re z	5 110	unks		
NUSE	PART Calle Sauce	. r5 5 . 1 . 11	IENTER ONLY	ONE CAL	SE PER LINE	¶"[4], [b], AN	D [c].]			-48 ji	
ALYING ELAST	DUE TO, OR AS A CONS						· · · · ·			Interval betwe	
$\rightarrow$	( (D) /12-2-272-050										
	DUE TO DR AS A CONS				1	<u> </u>	. <u> </u>			Interval betwe	en oriset i
EOF	(c)										
	PART OTHER SIGNIFICANT					o cause giver	n in PART	(a) AUTOPS (ar Ab) 24 N	Surcity tos	WAS MEDICAL E	5 <b>1</b>
	" Apronesee			156783		· · ·	·			25	No
	ACCIDENT (See ity tes or Ac	DATE OF INJ	URY [446 Day, Yr		A OF INJURY	DESCAIB	IE HOW IN	UURY OCCURRE	D		
	<sub>гъл</sub> No	260	1014 A.	260		M 26d	· · · · · · ·	STREET OR R.F.D	NO CID	ORTOWN	STATE
1	INJURY AT WORK	office building.	JRY—At home, fair etc. [Specify]	n sireel f		LOCATION		SINCE ON NEU			3.4.6
l	No No	261				269					
( [	RESERVED FOR REGISTRAL	I'S USE			•						

STATE OF OREGON

	• [ ]]?]?	• STATE OF OREGON	10779
•	ID IAG NO	ONFOON BIATE HEALTH DIVISIO	
IYI'E OR PRINT	314	CERTIFICATE OF DEATH	
IN PEIIMANENT BLACK	DECEASED NAME FUS	Middle Lest DATE OF DEATH	Number
FOR FOR LINSTRUCTIONS	ACE While, Black, American Indian, etc (specify) 3 White	A Male AGE-Lest burthday (years) Under 1 year Under 1 day DATE OF BIRTH IT	
SEE HANDBOOK	CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION OF DEATH	Horsever of Star Star Star Star Star Star Star Star	1026
DECEDENT	7. Klamath Falls STATE OF BLATH (IL DOLINUSA, 10	The Merle West Medical Center OP/Emer. Rm. Inpatient (specify)	DUNTY OF DEATH
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN		U.S.A. WIDOWED, DIVORCED (SPOUSE (IF MARRIED, WIDOWED) WID	Klamath AS DECEDENT EVER IN U.S. IMED FORCES7(Specify yes or no)
INSTITUTION, SEE HANDBOOK REGARDING	13 551-38-8110 RESIDENCE - STATE	working life, even if retired)	Ies
EDMPLETION OF	0	CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION STREET AND NUMBER OR R.F.D.	Saddle Shop
	FATHER - NAME first middle	ALAMALTI ISC Klamath Falls ISG 5111 Summers Lane	(specify yes or no)
			d
ISPOSITION	194 BURIAL 195	Mt. Calvary Cemetery	Falls, Oregon 9
. 1 <u></u>	200 - Arelliam F. Daw CERTIFICATION - MEDICAL EXAMINER	with the interport of the i	Jood Shepherd,
2 i	I CERTIFY THAT I MADE INQUIRY INTO DEATH OCCURRED (How)	U	<u> 2gon 97603–7194</u>
<b>DERTIFIER</b>	21a 12:56 PM 216 AU CENTIFIER (Signature)	gust 24, 1987 12:56 P	
MEDICAL EXAMINER	210 - ames Il B.	NAME AND TITLE - (Type or Print)	
l	MEDICAL GXAMINER	County County County August 25, 1987	
CONDITIONS . IF ANY WHICH GAVE FIISE TO	DATE ACCEIVED BY REGISTRAN (MO. D 224 AUG 25 1987	ey, Year) REDISTRAR TO A AND A AND	
IMMEDIATE	23 IMMEDIATE CAUSE	[ENTER ONLY ONE CAUGE PER LINE FOR (a), (D) AND (C))	
UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF	Infarction 00	and death
	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF		Interval between onset and death
CAUSE OF DEATH	( (5)		Interval between onset and death
4	DATE OF INJURY (MONIN, Day, Ker)	- Conditions contributing to death but not related to cause given in PART I (a)	AUTOPSY (Specify Yes
5	25.	A set insort occorned (Enter nature of injury in Part I or Part II, Item 23)	74 Yes
° (		Ing. etc. (Specify) 25c (Street or R.F.D. No., City or Town, County	States
Ī		251 GUEST FOR ANATOMICAL GIFT CONSENT? WAS GIFT MADE?	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Ē	RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE	YES NOD N/AD	
. <b>L</b>		OPICINAL MEAL OF THE	45-107 flov 1-86
•	na i vananse sama se en er	ORIGINAL-VITAL STATISTICS COPY	
STATE	OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K	LAMATH: ss.	
Filed fo	r record at request of	Aspen Title Co.	
of	June A.D., 19 of	90 at 10:46 o'clock AM., and duly recorded in Vol	day 90,
FEE	\$38.00	Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk	
		By Daulence Mullendale	